
S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
1 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL216 Eligible

2 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL216 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL216 Eligible

4 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL216 Eligible

5 MCA_NEW 2300247823 AYUSH JOSHI MCSL216 Eligible

6 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL216

7 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL216

8 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL216

9 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL216

10 MCA_NEW 2301279527 VAIBHAV BARWAR MCSL216

11 MCA_NEW 2301472686 VISHAL TIWARI MCSL216

12 MCA_NEW 2301472752 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL216

13 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL216 Eligible

14 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL216 Eligible

15 MCA_NEW 2350419955 LISHA LAMBA MCSL216 Eligible

16 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL216 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL216

18 MCA_NEW 2350557424 DINESH DADHICH MCSL216 Eligible

19 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL216 Eligible

20 MCA_NEW 2350557614 SINGH POOJA MCSL216

21 MCA_NEW 2350895890 TEENA LAKHMARA MCSL216

22 MCA_NEW 2351094427 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL216 Eligible

23 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL216 Eligible

24 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL216 Eligible

25 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL216 Eligible

26 MCA_NEW 2351094751 JITENDRA KUMAR MCSL216 Eligible

27 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL216 Eligible

28 MCA_NEW 2351095151 SWATI KHANDELWAL MCSL216 Eligible

29 MCA_NEW 2351095212 NIDHI GUPTA MCSL216 Eligible

30 MCA_NEW 2351095296 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIYA MCSL216 Eligible

31 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL216 Eligible

32 MCA_NEW 2352207615 MUSKAN GURBANI MCSL216 Eligible

33 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL216

34 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL216 Eligible

35 MCA_NEW 2352261956 SUNIL KUMAR JINDAL MCSL216 Eligible

36 MCA_NEW 2352548735 VISHAL MORE MCSL216

37 MCA_NEW 2352848096 RIHAN MCSL216 Eligible

38 MCA_NEW 2352848239 MUSKAN SHARMA MCSL216 Eligible

39 MCA_NEW 2352848429 GUNJAN AGARWAL MCSL216

40 MCA_NEW 2352848619 BHAGYSHREE KASERA MCSL216 Eligible

41 MCA_NEW 2352848990 JATIN MCSL216 Eligible

42 MCA_NEW 2352849106 VISHAL SHARMA MCSL216 Eligible

43 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL216 Eligible

44 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL216
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S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
45 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL216 Eligible

46 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL216

47 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL216

48 MCA_NEW 2353698555 TANUJ SHARMA MCSL216

49 MCA_NEW 2353705839 SAMEER KHAN MCSL216

50 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL216 Eligible

51 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL216 Eligible

1 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL217 Eligible

2 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL217 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL217 Eligible

4 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL217 Eligible

5 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL217 Eligible

6 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL217 Eligible

7 MCA_NEW 2300756564 KHUSHBOO SHAH MCSL217

8 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL217

9 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL217

10 MCA_NEW 2300785095 ABHISHEK INDORIYA MCSL217 Eligible

11 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL217

12 MCA_NEW 2301279527 VAIBHAV BARWAR MCSL217

13 MCA_NEW 2301472686 VISHAL TIWARI MCSL217

14 MCA_NEW 2301472752 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL217

15 MCA_NEW 2350050147 DEEPENDRA SISODIA MCSL217 Eligible

16 MCA_NEW 2350153947 NITESH DHAKAD MCSL217 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2350419976 ABHAY TRIPATHI MCSL217 Eligible

18 MCA_NEW 2350420072 VINOD KUMAR MCSL217

19 MCA_NEW 2350557424 DINESH DADHICH MCSL217 Eligible

20 MCA_NEW 2350557511 PRIYANKA MCSL217 Eligible

21 MCA_NEW 2350557614 SINGH POOJA MCSL217

22 MCA_NEW 2350895890 TEENA LAKHMARA MCSL217

23 MCA_NEW 2351094427 JAYESH MORWAL MCSL217 Eligible

24 MCA_NEW 2351094480 MANISH KUMAR SAINI MCSL217 Eligible

25 MCA_NEW 2351094535 RAHUL YADAV MCSL217 Eligible

26 MCA_NEW 2351094556 YADAV ANISHA ASHOK KUMAR MCSL217 Eligible

27 MCA_NEW 2351094751 JITENDRA KUMAR MCSL217 Eligible

28 MCA_NEW 2351095017 KUSUM MCSL217 Eligible

29 MCA_NEW 2351095151 SWATI KHANDELWAL MCSL217 Eligible

30 MCA_NEW 2351095212 NIDHI GUPTA MCSL217 Eligible

31 MCA_NEW 2351095296 ANSHUMAN SINGH SISODIYA MCSL217 Eligible

32 MCA_NEW 2351095402 AISHWARYA KUMAR BHATT MCSL217 Eligible

33 MCA_NEW 2352207615 MUSKAN GURBANI MCSL217 Eligible

34 MCA_NEW 2352261180 PREETI CHANDEL MCSL217

35 MCA_NEW 2352261869 ANSHIKA KHANDELWAL MCSL217 Eligible

36 MCA_NEW 2352261956 SUNIL KUMAR JINDAL MCSL217 Eligible

37 MCA_NEW 2352548735 VISHAL MORE MCSL217

38 MCA_NEW 2352848096 RIHAN MCSL217 Eligible

39 MCA_NEW 2352848239 MUSKAN SHARMA MCSL217 Eligible

40 MCA_NEW 2352848429 GUNJAN AGARWAL MCSL217

41 MCA_NEW 2352848619 BHAGYSHREE KASERA MCSL217 Eligible

42 MCA_NEW 2352848990 JATIN MCSL217 Eligible



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
43 MCA_NEW 2352849106 VISHAL SHARMA MCSL217 Eligible

44 MCA_NEW 2352849256 TAQI UR REHMAN NIAZI MCSL217 Eligible

45 MCA_NEW 2352887929 RAJU LAL KUMAWAT MCSL217

46 MCA_NEW 2352887960 ANIMESH SHARMA MCSL217 Eligible

47 MCA_NEW 2352888020 SANDEEP KUMAR MCSL217

48 MCA_NEW 2352967829 PAWAN KUMAR MCSL217

49 MCA_NEW 2353698555 TANUJ SHARMA MCSL217

50 MCA_NEW 2353705839 SAMEER KHAN MCSL217

51 MCA_NEW 2353705905 SONU KUMAR SAINI MCSL217 Eligible

52 MCA_NEW 2353706007 OM PRAKASH SAINI MCSL217 Eligible

1 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL222 Eligible

2 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL222 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL222 Eligible

4 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL222 Eligible

5 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL222 Eligible

6 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL222 Eligible

7 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL222 Eligible

8 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL222 Eligible

9 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL222

10 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL222

11 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL222

12 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL222

13 MCA_NEW 2300247823 AYUSH JOSHI MCSL222

14 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL222

15 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL222 Eligible

16 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL222 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL222

18 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL222 Eligible

19 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL222 Eligible

20 MCA_NEW 2300785095 ABHISHEK INDORIYA MCSL222

21 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL222

22 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL222

23 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL222 Eligible

24 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL222

25 MCA_NEW 2301472752 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL222

26 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL222

27 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL222 Eligible

1 MCA_NEW 2101127698 KANAK YADAV MCSL223 Eligible

2 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL223 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL223 Eligible

4 MCA_NEW 2250214571 AMAN HASAN MCSL223 Eligible

5 MCA_NEW 2251055495 HARSHITA BADAYA MCSL223 Eligible

6 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL223

7 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL223 Eligible

8 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL223

9 MCA_NEW 2252895366 MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH RATHORE MCSL223

10 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL223

11 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL223

12 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL223



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
13 MCA_NEW 2300247823 AYUSH JOSHI MCSL223

14 MCA_NEW 2300291580 YATENDRA KUMAR MCSL223

15 MCA_NEW 2300756625 BHAVANA SAINI MCSL223 Eligible

16 MCA_NEW 2300756688 MANSI GUPTA MCSL223 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2300756707 KALPANA SHARMA MCSL223

18 MCA_NEW 2300756733 MANISHA AVASTHI MCSL223 Eligible

19 MCA_NEW 2300784252 AMIT SHARMA MCSL223 Eligible

20 MCA_NEW 2300785198 SANJU DAS MCSL223

21 MCA_NEW 2300785222 RAMSWARUP SHARMA MCSL223

22 MCA_NEW 2300935214 DEEKSHA MCSL223 Eligible

23 MCA_NEW 2301079494 DEEPESH BHAKAR MCSL223

24 MCA_NEW 2301472752 MOHIT MISHRA MCSL223

25 MCA_NEW 2301472855 HIMANSHI MEHRA MCSL223

26 MCA_NEW 2301540266 VINAYAK MUNSI BANJARA MCSL223 Eligible

1 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL228 Eligible

2 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL228 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL228

4 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL228

5 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL228

6 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL228

7 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL228

8 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL228 Eligible

9 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL228 Eligible

10 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL228

11 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL228

12 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL228

13 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL228 Eligible

14 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL228 Eligible

15 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL228

16 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL228 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL228

18 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL228 Eligible

19 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL228 Eligible

20 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL228 Eligible

21 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL228 Eligible

22 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL228 Eligible

23 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL228 Eligible

24 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL228

25 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL228

26 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL228

27 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL228

28 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL228

29 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL228

30 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL228

31 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL228

32 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL228

1 MCA_NEW 2100403472 KAPIL KUMAR BAKOLIA MCSL229

2 MCA_NEW 2100403533 SHIVANI MAHESHWARI MCSL229 Eligible

3 MCA_NEW 2100404268 SHREYA SHUKLA MCSL229



S.No. Prog Enrollment Name Course Eligibility
4 MCA_NEW 2100724554 AMRIT JAIN MCSL229 Eligible

5 MCA_NEW 2105960491 NAVEEN JANGID MCSL229

6 MCA_NEW 2106932220 AKSHYA TRIVEDI MCSL229

7 MCA_NEW 2200291695 AANCHAL SACHDEVA MCSL229

8 MCA_NEW 2200497794 PRIYANKA TOMAR MCSL229

9 MCA_NEW 2200497979 MANISHA YADAV MCSL229

10 MCA_NEW 2201540513 KUSHAGRA MADHUKAR MCSL229

11 MCA_NEW 2250659660 NAVEEN KUMAR MCSL229 Eligible

12 MCA_NEW 2250873265 MUKESH CHAND BAIRWA MCSL229 Eligible

13 MCA_NEW 2250873331 JASPAL SINGH MCSL229

14 MCA_NEW 2251433872 SURBHI GUPTA MCSL229

15 MCA_NEW 2251437482 GUPTA ANISHA MCSL229

16 MCA_NEW 2251506710 GAURAV KHANDELWAL MCSL229 Eligible

17 MCA_NEW 2251506840 GAURAV RAJ GURJAR MCSL229 Eligible

18 MCA_NEW 2251506897 ABHILASH SARASWAT MCSL229

19 MCA_NEW 2251507002 NAND KISHORE JAJRA MCSL229

20 MCA_NEW 2252356528 MADHUR GODARA MCSL229

21 MCA_NEW 2252356723 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAWAT MCSL229 Eligible

22 MCA_NEW 2252356770 AMIT KUMAWAT MCSL229 Eligible

23 MCA_NEW 2252356810 SHRADDHA SINGHAL MCSL229 Eligible

24 MCA_NEW 2252356894 ASHISH SWAMI MCSL229 Eligible

25 MCA_NEW 2252356960 ARUN SINGH MCSL229 Eligible

26 MCA_NEW 2252357015 ANUJ JAIN MCSL229 Eligible

27 MCA_NEW 2252357062 CHANDRAPAL SWAMI MCSL229

28 MCA_NEW 2252894863 SURENDER MCSL229

29 MCA_NEW 2252894966 GAURAV YADAV MCSL229

30 MCA_NEW 2253185266 DEEPAK DAS MCSL229

31 MCA_NEW 2253185374 KOMAL VAISHNAV MCSL229

32 MCA_NEW 2253185435 SMRITI MCSL229

33 MCA_NEW 2253185688 RITIK KUNDARA MCSL229

34 MCA_NEW 2253293635 SHUBHALI TAKSALI MCSL229

35 MCA_NEW 2253576759 SHEESHPAL MCSL229
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